5785 HIGH HOLY DAY SCHEDULE OF SERVICES 2024
Rodef Sholom Temple located on the UJCVP Campus

401 City Center Blvd. Newport News VA 23606

SELICHOT

ROSH HASHANAH

SHABBAT SHUVAH

GRAVESIDE PRAYERS

TASHLIKH

KOL NIDRE

YOM KIPPUR

SUKKOT

SHABBAT

SHEMINI ATZERET

SIMCHAT TORAH

SHABBAT PARASHAT
BERESHIT

Saturday, September 28
Wednesday, October 2
Thursday, October 3
Friday, October 4

Friday, October 4
Saturday, October 5

Sunday, October 6

8:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

6:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

Jewish Cemetery of the Virginia Peninsula (Rosenbaum)

TBD
Friday, October 11

Saturday, October 12

Yizkor will be recited

Study Session

Mincha/Neilah Service

Shofar Blowing

Maariv

End of Fast (followed by Break Fast)

Thursday, October 17
Friday, October 18

Friday, October 18
Congregational Dinner in Sukkah after services
Saturday, October 19

Thursday, October 24
Yizkor will be recited

Thursday, October 24
(Lite supper followed by service and sweets)
Friday, October 25

Friday, October 25
Saturday, October 26

www.rodefsholomtemple.org 757-826-5894

6:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
4:15 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
7:11 p.m.
7:12 p.m.
7:28 p.m.

9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

6:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

6:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.

6:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.


http://www.rodefsholomtemple.org/

