5785 HIGH HOLY DAY SCHEDULE OF SERVICES 2024 Rodef Sholom Temple located on the UJCVP Campus 401 City Center Blvd. Newport News VA 23606

SELICHOT	Saturday, September 28	8:30 p.m.
ROSH HASHANAH	Wednesday, October 2 Thursday, October 3 Friday, October 4	8:00 p.m. 9:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m.
SHABBAT SHUVAH	Friday, October 4 Saturday, October 5	6:00 p.m. 9:30 a.m.
GRAVESIDE PRAYERS	Sunday, October 6 Jewish Cemetery of the Virginia Peninsula (Rosenbau	12:30 p.m.
TASHLIKH	TBD	
KOL NIDRE	Friday, October 11	6:00 p.m.
YOM KIPPUR	Saturday, October 12 Yizkor will be recited	9:30 a.m.
	Study Session	4:15 p.m.
	Mincha/Neilah Service	5:00 p.m.
	Shofar Blowing	7:11 p.m.
	Maariv	7:12 p.m.
	End of Fast (followed by Break Fast)	7:28 p.m.
SUKKOT	Thursday, October 17	9:30 a.m.
	Friday, October 18	9:30 a.m.
SHABBAT	Friday, October 18	6:00 p.m.
	Congregational Dinner in Sukkah after services	
	Saturday, October 19	9:30 a.m.
SHEMINI ATZERET	Thursday, October 24 Yizkor will be recited	9:30 a.m.
SIMCHAT TORAH	Thursday, October 24 (Lite supper followed by service and sweets)	6:00 p.m.
	Friday, October 25	9:30 a.m.
SHABBAT PARASHAT	Friday, October 25	6:00 p.m.
BERESHIT	Saturday, October 26	9:30 a.m.
		

www.rodefsholomtemple.org 757-826-5894